Route R

08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.35
08.38

09.20

16.30

15™ January 2024

West Cross

Jct Belle Vue Rd/West Cross Lane
Top of West Cross Lane

Jct Chestnut Ave/Alder Way

Jct Chestnut Ave/Mulberry Ave
Opposite Co-Op, Fairwood Road
Liwynderw, Mumbles Rd

Gower College, Gorseinon - Loughor Road

Entrance

Return

OPERATED BY:
SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT




