Route R

West Cross

08.30	Jct Belle Vue Rd/West Cross Lane
08.31	Top of West Cross Lane
<i>08.32</i>	Jct Chestnut Ave/Alder Way
08.33	Jct Chestnut Ave/Mulberry Ave
08.35	Opposite Co-Op, Fairwood Road
08.38	Llwynderw, Mumbles Rd
09.20	Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road Gower College Swansea Entrance og Gwyr Abertawe
16.30	Return

OPERATED BY: SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT